REGISTRY OF PIVOTAL RESPONSE TREATMENT (PRT)® LEVEL | CERTIFIED CLINICIANS

CLINICIAN/TRAINER NAME
(ORGANIZATION)

Michelle Procadpio
Amanda de Mattos Diniz

Gleice Nogueira

(Clinica Proevoluir)

Edilici Ribeiro Dos Santos Malucelli
(Espago Comunicar)

Clarissa Demeterco Zen
(Espago Comunicar)

Jessica Stremel Rodrigues Farias.
(CERNE)

José Batista Junior

(Clinica Avance)

Livia Dores

(Clinica Avance)

Aline Rachel Haddad

(Clinica Avance)

Marcella Carvalho Faria
(Clinica Avance)

Karina Martins

(Clinica Avance)

Nayne Tamy Barreto Neves
(Clinica Avance)

Sacha Queiroz

(Clinica Avance)

Laila Lilargem Rocha

(Clinica Avance)

Maiza Fernanda Silva
(Clinica Avance)

Hudson Candido Souza
(Clinica Avance)

Carolina Salviano
(CapaciTEAutismo Clinica de Psicologia)
Alice Monte Oliveira

HIGHEST CERT.
LEVEL

1

EMAIL ADDRESS

michelleprocopio@gmail.com
manda_diniz@hotmail.com
gleicepsicologa@gmail.com
edilici@espacocomunicar.com.br
clarissa@espacocomunicar.com.br
jessica.stremell@gmail.com
joseaabjr@hotmail.com
avance.clinica@gmail.com
avance.clinica@gmail.com
marcellafariafono@gmail.com
avance.clinica@gmail.com
naynetamy@gmail.com
sacha_azeqg®@icloud.com,
avance_clinica@gmail.com
lailalrocha@outlook.com
maizafernandasilva@gmail.com
hudson.candido.souza@gmail.com

contato@carolinasalviano.com.br

alice.monteoliveira@gmail.com

CITY

Brasilia

Belo Horizonte

Ipatinga

Curitiba

Curitiba

Curitiba

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Campos dos Goytacazes

Rio de Janeiro

Palhoga

STATE/PROVINCE COUNTRY

Distrito Federal Brazil
Minas Gerais Brazil
Minas Gerais Brazil
Parand Brazil
Parana Brazil
Parand Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Santa Catarina Brazil
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Patricia Roberta Pires de Moraes Reis Lopes

Vivian Margaroti Fernandes Braga
(Humanta Mente)

Nathan Tsang, M.Ed., BCBA

(Sunrise Behaviour Centre)

Lukasz Bugno (B.A.)

(Pivotal Minds ASD Treatment Centre)
Diane Moreira (M.Ed.)

(PRT Therapy Services)

Clare MacDonald

(York Region Early Intervention Services)
Kara Margotto

(Chatterbox Speech and Language)
Mic Ma, B.S., M.S., MBA

(Funkidz)

Nalin Toprak

(Blue Sky Autism Service)

Nancy Da Silva

Jerone Pavel Cruz, B.A.

Rhona Blue

(Blue Sky Autism Service)

Alex Liau, B.S.

(Nurture Pods Pte Ltd)

Michelle Poh, B.S.

(Nurture Pods Pte Ltd)

Jamielynn Gordon, M.A., BCBA, LBA
(Behavior Frontiers)

Jennifer Sanderson, Psy.D.

(Nicole Valdes, Ph.D. and Associates, P.A.)
Nicole Swaggerty-Valdes, Ph.D.

(Nicole Valdes, Ph.D. and Associates, P.A.)
Maryellen Rowell, B.A., A.A.S.

Angela Pickering, M.Ed., BCBA, LBA
(AKP Consulting)

psiconeuronow@gmail.com
viven@humanamente. life
nathan.tsang @sunrisebehaviourcentre.ca,
nathan.c.tsang @hotmail.com
lukasz@pivotalminds.ca
moreiradiane@gmail.com
clare.macd905@gmail.com
kara@chatterboxcayman.com
micma0326@hotmail.com
nalin@blueskyautism.com
nancyvanessa.dasilva@gmail.com
jerone.pavel@gmail.com

rhona @blueskyautism.com
alex@nurturepods.com
michelle@nurturepods.com
jamielynn.gordon@gmail.com
sanderson.jennifer@gmail.com
swaggerval@me.com

mmrowell@me.com

angela.pickering.k@gmail.com

Bauru

S3do Paulo

East Gwillimbury

Vaughan

Vaughan

York Region

George Town

Hong Kong

London

London

Manila

Glasgow

NA

NA

SanJose

Miami

Miami

Marshfield

Portland

S3do Paulo

Sado Paulo

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Grand Cayman

Hong Kong

NA

NA

California

Florida

Florida

Massachusetts

Oregon

Brazil

Brazil

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Cayman Islands

China

England

England

Philippines

Scotland

Singapore

Singapore

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
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Melissa Farah, M.A., BCBA 1

melissa@ mbs-jtp.com Myrtle Beach South Carolina USA
Lauren Sartore, M.Ed. 1 organiclauren@gmail.com Fort Worth Texas USA
Claudia Neely, M.A., BCBA 1 wholefamilieswv@gmail.com Morgantown West Virginia USA

(WHOLE Families)



